Emirates Arabian Horse Breeders
Championship (private studs) (B
National)

Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
09 Mar 2023, Yearling Fillies
D
Position
1st Name: M.O MADAWY
Colour: grey

Score Detail
91.35

Horse

Owner: KHALAF TYPE 19 195
AHMED KHALAF m 19 195
AHMED ALOTAIBA o 19
18 18
155 16
19 195

2nd Name: A.L.R. 90.25
AMOORA
Colour: grey s 19
Owner: MOHAMED m 19 19
YOUSIF MOHAMED NECK 185 185
ALI AL-RASHEED
BODY 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 18.5
3rd Name: BZM 90.25
MUZNAH
Colour: bay
Owner: ALBZOOM 19 19
ARABIAN HORSE 19 19
STUD
18 18
LEGS 15.5 15
MOVE 19 19

hui

ECAHO

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

J.S. M.A. M.Il. S.M.

19.5 195 19 19 19.5
195 19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19 19
185 18 185 18 18
155 16 16 16 15.5
195 19 19 19 19

19 19
19 195 195 19 19
185 19 185 18.5 19
18 185 17.5 17.5 18
155 155 16 16 15.5
19 19 18.5 18.5 19

19 19 18,5 19.5

185 185 19 19 19
185 185 185 19 19
18 18 18 18 18
155 15 155 15,5 155
19 19 185 19 19



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: ALWID AL
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

Name: TARFAT AL
EQAILA

Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN SAIF
SALEM TAMMASH
ALMANSOORI

Name: K FAJR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALED
SAEED ABDULLA
BROUK ALHEMEIRI

Name: M JUD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMED
MOHAMED RASHED
MOHAMED
ALMAZROUEI

90.2

90.2

90.15

90.15

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: B EMBER
Colour: grey
Owner: BETRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: UQ PEONY
Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
EBRAHIM SAEED
MAJHOOT AL-ALI

Name: TOKYO
ALSALAM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSALAM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MALIKAT
ALKUMATE
Colour: bay

Owner: AL KUMATE

ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.15

90.15

90.1

90.05 H.
s
(YN -
19 19 18.5 19 19 19 19
17.5 18 18 17.5 175 175 17.5

LEGS 15,5 155 155 155 155 155 155
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 19



12th

13th

14th

15th

Name: RAHMA
ALMAZYOONA
Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN ALI
SAIF AL YATEEM AL
MAZROOEI

Name: LAYALI AL
NOOR

Colour: bay
Owner: AL NOOR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: K K MASA
Colour: grey
Owner: JUMA
KHAMIS HELAL
JUMA ALKAABI

Name: MAFKHARAH
AL DAR

89.75 .H. LS.
s
(YN -

J.S. M.A. M.l. S.M.

185 19

185 185 19 19 19 19

NECK 185 18.5 185 19 18 19 19
lel )@l 17.5 18 18 17.5 175 17.5 18
LEGS 15 155 155 155 15,5 155 155

(y[e)V - 18.5

185 19 19 19 19 19
89.65

TYPE 18.5

18.5 18.5

m 185 19 19 19 18,5 185 19.5
18 19 185 19 185 18.5 19
175 18 175 18 17.5 18 18
15 16 155 15,5 155 15,5 155
185 20 185 185 19 185 195

89.35

TYPE 19 185 185 19 185

m 19 19 185 185 19 185 19
18,5 19 18 185 185 19 19
175 18 175 175 18 17.5 18
15 155 15 155 15,5 155 155
19 185 19 19 185 18.5 185

89.3 AH

Colour: chestnut 18.5 19 19 185 18.5 18.5 19

Owner: MOHAMMED m 19 19 185 18 185 185 19

AL JAWAAN SALEM NECK 19 19 18,5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19

MUBARAK AL

SHAMSI BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15 155 15,5 15,5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 18 19 18.5 18 185 18.5 18.5




16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: NERA
ALMAZYOONA
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN ALI
SAIF AL YATEEM AL

MAZROOEI

Name: GHANA]J
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED SUHAIL ALI
ALMAZROUEI

Name: SAMA AL
HABOOB

Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
SAEED MOHAMED
SAYAH ALHAMELI

Name: NESMA AL
HABOOB

Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
SAEED MOHAMED
SAYAH ALHAMELI

89.2

89.15

88.9

88.75

s
19

HEAD |

;
17.5
f

19
19
17.5
14.5
17.5

19
18.5
18
15
18.5

19
19
18
15
18.5

19
19
18.5
17.5
15
18

19
19
18.5
18
15
18

19
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



20th Name: AFNAN AL

SAFENAT

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SAFENAT
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: S.S. ARJAN
Colour: bay
Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED KHALIFA
HAMAD ALYAHYAEE

Judges

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH
I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU
J.S. E=Jonas Salzmann, KW

87.9

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.1. Mark Ismer, DE
S.M. = Sanad Mansour, IL
S.A. = Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM

18.5

18.5

18,5 18.5 18.5

185 18 185

lelo ) aul 17.5
LEGS 14.5
(y[eAV - 18.5

175 175 175

155 145 145

185 19 185

No detailed scorecard available
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